Place Number Name

O~NOOOPA WN -

254 Jarlath
220 John
399 Gerhard
341 Chris
930 Anthony
870 Gavin
228 Paul
392 John
884 Padraic
867 David
391 Pauric
348 Jay
651 Eamonn
592 Damien
397 Donny
570 Gearoid
760 Shane
166 Colm
540 Rory
551 David
136 Tony
279 Nigel
393 Michael
817 Adrienne
398 Michael
931 James
530 Cian
387 Brian
49 David
394 Brian
690 Owen
261 Sean
607 Tom
351 Gary
388 Michael
550 Paul
170 Angelo
11 Joe
138 Liam

1056 Daragh

315 Keith
389 Pat

Surname
Hassett
Dempsey
Hack
Troy
Testa
Browne
Dunne
Rigby
Conway
Coppinger
McCafferty
Daley
Morgan
Roche
Maloney
Hynes
Lonergan
Casey
Conroy
Dowdell
Bourke
Forde
Flanagan
McCarthy
Moran
O'Donnell
Gavin
O'Donnell
Queally
Rigby
Whelan
Moylett
O'Dowd
Bracken
Doyle
Fahey
O'Connor
Marrey

O Morain
Reidy
Lambourne
O'Donnell

Ras Chonamara
Stage 3

Club

West Clare CC

D.M. Carrick Wheelers
Western Lakes
Castlebar CC

West Coast Wheelers
Black Rose Racing
Castlebar CC

St Helens CRC

Cat
A2

A2
A3/Vet
A2/Vet
A3

A3

A2

A2

Covey Wheelers Westpo A3

Usher IRC

Four Master

Black Rose Racing
West Clare CC
West Clare CC
Covey Wheelers
West Coast Wheelers
Wolftrap CC

Eire Og

Swinford

Dolmen CC
Galway Bay CC
Galway Bay CC
Mid West Cork
Limerick CC

West Coast Wheelers
Castlebar CC

West Coast Wheelers
West Clare CC

St Helens CRC

Laois CTC

Donamon Dynamos
Castlebar CC
Wolftrap CC

Barrow Wheelers
Castlebar CC

Laois CTC

Western Lakes CC
Galway Bay CC

Covey Wheelers Westport

Laois CTC
West Coast Wheelers

A3
Jun
A2
A3
A3
A3
A4
A3
A4
A3
A3
A4
A2
A4
Ladies
A4
A3
A4
A2
A4
A3
A3
A2
A3
A2
A3
A3
A4/Vet
A3
A4/Vet
A3
A3
A4

3:00:39
3:00:41
3:01:40
3:01:40
3:01:40
3:01:44
3:02:35
3:02:35
3:02:36
3:02:38
3:06:07
3:06:09
3:06:13
3:06:22
3:06:49
3:08:07
3:08:08
3:08:34
3:09:22
3:11:58
3:12:43
3:16:18
3:16:25
3:16:25
3:16:25
3:16:25
3:18:30
3:19:31
3:21:32
3:21:32
3:21:32
3:21:32
3:21:32
3:21:32
3:21:32
3:21:32
3:21:32
3:21:32
3:21:32
3:21:32
3:21:32
3:21:32

Finish Difference

0:00:00
0:00:02
0:01:01
0:01:01
0:01:01
0:01:04
0:01:56
0:01:56
0:01:57
0:01:59
0:05:28
0:05:30
0:05:34
0:05:43
0:06:10
0:07:28
0:07:28
0:07:54
0:08:43
0:11:19
0:12:03
0:15:39
0:15:46
0:15:46
0:15:46
0:15:46
0:17:51
0:18:52
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:20:53
0:20:53
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